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Pedicures
1. GOLD PACKAGE: $74
Treat your feet like royalty. Soak your feet with special scent and enjoy a 15-minute massage with hot stones.

Includes a Callus Treatment, 24K Gold Sea Salt, 24K Gold Thin, Hot Stone, 24K Gold Mark, and Paraffin
Wax with a Warm Towel.

2. LUXURY VOESH NEW YORK PEDICURES: $64
Made with all natural products.  Soak your feet into a warm tub of activated charcoal. The scrub helps exfoliate
and soften hardened skin. (12-minute massage)

Includes a Callus, Charcoal Sea Salt, Charcoal Lotion, Hot Stone, Charcoal Mark, Paraffin Wax, and 12
minute Massage.  

3. BATH BOMB PEDICURES: $55
A fizzy bath bomb for tired feet – get a 10-minute massage with essential oil to help alleviate stress, finishing off
with warm paraffin.

Includes a Bath Bomb, Callus Treatment, Essential Salt, Essential Oil, Mask, and Paraffin Wax.

4. RELAX PEDICURES: $50
Relish in a bath soak with eucalyptus oil sea salt to invigorate and balance. Relax with an 8-minute massage.

Includes a Callus Treatment, Honey Scrub, Hot Oil and Paraffin Wax.

5. SPECIAL TREATMENT FOR DRY SKIN : $45
Trim/cut and shape with a 6 minutes massage.

Callus Treatment – Orange Scrub, Hot Oil Massage.

6. DELUXE PEDICURES: $40
Trim/cut and shape with 5 minute massage

Includes Trim/Cut Shape, Clean, Exfoliate with Orange Scrub, 5-minute Massage, finished with a Hot towel
and your choice of Polish.

7. SPA PEDICURES: $35 

Includes Trim/Cut Shape, Clean, and Exfoliate with Orange Scrub and your choice of Polish.

Add Gel Polish on any pedicure service: $15 
Add French Tips $7+

**Kid Pedicures (under 10 yr): $25**  
**Longer Massage:**  

 - 10 minutes: $12  
 - 15 minutes: $18
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Manicures
1. Royal Manicures (Special Scent): $50
12 minutes massage included neck and shoulder massage

Pick a scent
Jasmines – Lavender – CBD – Mango – Tangerine – Charcoal – Vitamin - Cucumber

Package A - Special Sea Salt, Special Lotion Massage, Hot Stone Massage 
Package B - Special Mask Treatment, Paraffin Wax or Glove Collagen.

2. Luxury Charcoal Manicures: $45
10 minutes massage included neck and shoulder massage

Package A - Honey Scrub, Hot Lotion, and Paraffin Wax, 
Package B - Hot Oil Massage, Hot Stone, and Cooling Gel, 
Package C - Orange Scrub, Mask Treatment, and Glove Collagen.

3. Deluxe Manicures: $35
Includes an 8 minutes Massage

Package A - Orange Scrub and Hot Oil Massage,
Package B - Hot Lotion and Paraffin Wax,
Package C - Honey Scrub and Hot Stone,
Package D - Sea Salt and Cooling Gel.

4. Relax Manicures: $30
Includes a 5 minutes massage and pick one

Orange Scrub, Hot Oil Massage, Hot Stone, Paraffin Wax, or Hot Lotion.

5. Regular Manicures: $25

**Kids Manicures: $20**
**Kid Manicures & Pedicures (under 10 yr): $35** 

Regular Manicures with Gel

A. Gel Manicures with French Tips: $50
B. Gel Manicures (any gel colors): $40
C. Gel Manicures with Take Off Gel: $50

Extras
Repair a nail: $5+ up

Extra long: $5+ up
French tip: $10 + up

Soak off acrylic nails: $20
Take off gel color: $10

Add gel on any services: $15
Kids gel: $10

Add Gel Builder: $20
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Full Set Nails and Fills
New Full Set

Full Set w/ Acrylics                                                          
Full Set w/ Gel X
Full Set w/ Dip                                     
Full Set w/ Builder Gel Set                                                                     
                                            

Fills

Fill for Acrylics 
Fill for Gel X
Fill for Dip
Fill for Builder Gel Set                                                                                                            

Nails and Fills Add-Ons

French Tips                                                                                                                                                                     
French Curve                                                                                                                                                                 
Ombre                                                                                                                                                                               
Chrome                                                                                                                                                                           
Cat Eye                                                                                                                                                                              
1 Sticker                                                                                                                                                                           
2 Sticker                                                                                                                                                                           
Custom Design                                                                                                                                                            
Marble Design                                                                                                                                                               
Fix 1 Nail                                                                                                                   +                                                          
Take Off Nails w/New Set                                                                                                                                             
Take Off / Soak Off Nails                                                                                                                                           

$55
$55
$55
$60

$45
$45
$45
$50

$10
$15+
$15+
$15+
$15+
$3
$5
$5+
$30+
$5
$10
$20
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Spa Treatment

Waxing 

Eyebrows
Lip
Chin
Face
Underarm
Half arm
Full arm
Half leg
Full legs
Full legs with Bikini line
Bikini line
Brazilian wax
Back wax

$15
$10
$10+ up
$35+ up
$20+ up
$25+ up
$45+ up
$40+ up
$65+ up
$90+ up
$30+ up
$55+ up
$50+ up


